Roadway
RoadStar
GPLM (medium)
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:

Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
GPLM-64L530WW-G3 64 530 105 15565 B3-U0-G3 148 15887 B3-U0-G2 151 15432 B3-U0-G2 147 15707 B2-U0-G2 150
GPLM-64L700WW-G3 64 700 141 19463 B3-U0-G3 138 19865 B3-U0-G2 141 19296 B3-U0-G3 137 19639 B3-U0-G3 139
GPLM-64L1050WW-G3 64 1050 217 26054 B3-U0-G3 120 26592 B4-U0-G2 123 25831 B3-U0-G3 119 26291 B3-U0-G4 121
GPLM-80L530WW-G3 80 530 132 19376 B3-U0-G3 147 19776 B3-U0-G2 150 19210 B3-U0-G3 146 19551 B3-U0-G3 148
GPLM-80L700WW-G3 80 700 180 24154 B3-U0-G3 134 24652 B3-U0-G2 137 23947 B3-U0-G3 133 24373 B3-U0-G4 135
GPLM-80L1050WW-G3 80 1050 270 31947 B4-U0-G4 118 32607 B4-U0-G3 121 31674 B4-U0-G4 117 32237 B3-U0-G4 119
GPLM-96L530WW-G3 96 530 158 23153 B3-U0-G3 147 23632 B3-U0-G2 150 22955 B3-U0-G3 145 23364 B3-U0-G3 148
GPLM-96L700WW-G3 96 700 213 28763 B4-U0-G3 135 29357 B4-U0-G3 138 28517 B3-U0-G3 134 29024 B3-U0-G4 136
GPLM-96L1050WW-G3 96 1050 320 37435 B4-U0-G4 117 38208 B4-U0-G3 119 37115 B4-U0-G4 116 37775 B3-U0-G4 118
Ordering Code
LED
QTY
System

Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
GPLM-64L530NW-G3 64 530 105 17278 B3-U0-G3 165 17634 B3-U0-G2 168 17130 B3-U0-G3 163 17434 B2-U0-G3 166
GPLM-64L700NW-G3 64 700 141 21604 B3-U0-G3 153 22050 B3-U0-G2 156 21419 B3-U0-G3 152 21800 B3-U0-G3 155
GPLM-64L1050NW-G3 64 1050 217 28920 B4-U0-G3 133 29517 B4-U0-G3 136 28673 B3-U0-G3 132 29183 B3-U0-G4 134
GPLM-80L530NW-G3 80 530 132 21507 B3-U0-G3 163 21951 B3-U0-G2 166 21323 B3-U0-G3 162 21702 B3-U0-G3 164
GPLM-80L700NW-G3 80 700 180 26811 B3-U0-G3 149 27364 B4-U0-G2 152 26581 B3-U0-G3 148 27054 B3-U0-G4 150
GPLM-80L1050NW-G3 80 1050 270 35461 B4-U0-G4 131 36194 B4-U0-G3 134 35158 B4-U0-G4 130 35783 B3-U0-G4 133
GPLM-96L530NW-G3 96 530 158 25700 B3-U0-G3 163 26231 B4-U0-G2 166 25481 B3-U0-G3 161 25934 B3-U0-G4 164
GPLM-96L700NW-G3 96 700 213 31927 B4-U0-G4 150 32586 B4-U0-G3 153 31654 B4-U0-G4 149 32217 B3-U0-G4 151
GPLM-96L1050NW-G3 96 1050 320 41553 B4-U0-G4 130 42411 B4-U0-G3 133 41198 B4-U0-G4 129 41930 B3-U0-G5 131
Ordering Code
LED
QTY
System